
LANSDOWNE HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2023-2024 
BUS NUMBERS WILL CHANGE, STOPS DO NOT CHANGE-ASK BUS DRIVER IF GOING TO LHS   Aug. 2022                      

BUS # PICK-UP TIME NAME OF STOP 
ELM 6:59 Elm & Oakland Rd 

# 213 7:02 1138 Elm Rd 
 7:03 Grovehill & Downton Rd 
 7:04 Braxfield & Elm Rd 
   

RELAY 6:47 Selma & Magnola Ave 

# 5209 6:48 Ridge @ Woodside Ave 
 6:49 Monumental Rd @ Old Washington Blvd 

AM & PM 6:49 Monumental Rd @ Lincoln Ave 
 6:50 2034 Putnam Rd 
 6:51 Northeast & Spring Ave 
 6:51 Spring Ave & Jeanne Ave 
 6:53 Washington Blvd & Hannah Ave 
 6:53 Northeast Ave & Washington St 
 6:54 Northeast Ave & Spencer St 
 6:58 Old Sulphur Spring Rd & Sulphur Spring Rd 
 6:59 Sulphur Spring Rd & Victory Dr 
   

  OAKLAND 6:42 Washington Blvd @ Trailer Park 
# 5263 6:45 South St @ Sutton Ave 

AM & PM 6:47 South Rolling Rd @ Arlington Ave 
 6:48 South Rolling Rd @ Francis Ave 
 6:49 Francis Ave @ Selford Rd 
 6:50 Clarke Blvd & Oakland Rd 
 6:52 Heron Dr & Oakland Rd 
 6:53 Heron Dr opposite Flamingo Dr 
 6:56 Oakland Rd & Francis Ave 
 6:57 Francis Ave & 2nd Ave 
   

CARVILLE 6:55 Linden Ave & Shelbourne Rd 
# 5259 AM 6:57 Maple Ave & Orchard Dr 
# 277 PM 6:58 Highview Rd & Vogt Ave 

 7:00 Carville Ave & June Rd 
 7:03 Colony Hill Ct & Potomac Ave 
   

 ANNAPOLIS 7:00 Annapolis & Yarnall Rd 
# 5271 7:02 2816 Hoffman Ave 

AM & PM 7:02 2810 Manoff Rd 
 7:05 New York Ave @ Brian St 
 7:07 Baltimore St @ Ohio Ave 
   

 SULPHUR SPRING 6:46  Arbutus Middle Rear Drive 

# 5264 6:48 Sulphur Spring Rd & Oakland Rd 
AM & PM 6:50 Benson Ave & Old Sulphur Spring Rd 

 6:52 Benson Ave & Marsha Rd 
 6:54 4615 Benson Ave 
 6:57 McTavish & Weddel Ave 
 6:59 Benson & Taylor Ave 
   

LINDEN & ESOL 6:48 Westland Blvd & Gloria Ave                 
# 5099 6:49 Linden Ave & Circle Dr                          

 6:52 Wilton Farm Dr & Grand Bend Dr       PM # 5037 
 6:58 Wilkens Ave & W Kenwood Ave 
 7:00 Courtney Rd & Gateway Ter 
 7:02 Hooper Ave & Alan Dr. 
 7:07 Leeds Ave & Circle Dr                           
 7:09 Sulphur Spring & Selma                         
 7:10 Rittenhouse and Hall Ave 



LANSDOWNE HIGH SCHOOL BUS SCHEDULE 2023-2024 
BUS NUMBERS WILL CHANGE, STOPS DO NOT CHANGE-ASK BUS DRIVER IF GOING TO LHS   Aug. 2022                      
 
 

MAGNET STUDENTS, ESOL OR STUDENTS GRANTED SPECIAL PERMISSION MAY USE THIS BUS SCHEDULE 

AM BUS # APPROX. PICK UP 
TIME NAME OF STOP & PM BUS # 

#318 Randallstown 6:30 AM Randallstown HS                                      PM BUS #5414 
# 301 Franklin 6:30 Franklin HS                                                PM BUS #5414 
#318 Milford 6:40 AM Milford Academy                                     PM BUS #5414 

   
#5490 Woodlawn 6:50 AM Woodlawn High Rear Driveway             PM BUS #5490 

                                                                       PM BUS #5037 
   

 ESOL   
CATONSVILLE 6:33 Geipe Rd & West Geipe Rd 

# 323 6:35 Old Frederick Rd & Woodhurst Way 
 6:38 Wesley Ave & Main Ave 
 6:40 Old Frederik Rd & Melvin Ave 
 6:47 Ingleside Ave & Calverton St 
 6:51 Old Frederick & Braeside Rd 
 6:56 Edmondson Ridge Rd opposite Nunnery Ln 
 6:58 Frederick & Dungarrie Rd 
 7:00 Catonsville High (AM magnet stop)  
   

Special permission only  Parents and Students will be contacted by driver 
Bus 1 # 4064 

 
  

Bus 2 # 4023 AM & PM  
Bus 3 # 5541   
Bus 4 # 4065 
PM # 4069 

  

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

 


